Peskey and front row is Queen Anna Gross, Kaylee Morehead, Lily Blue, Lexi Burma. See more Homecoming pictures on page 16.  
(Submitted photo)

See YOUTH GROUPS, page 2

LAND FOR SALE 
THE ROBERT D. HAUCK ESTATE 

IS OFFERING THE FOLLOWING FARMLAND FOR SALE: 

The Southwest Quarter (SW ¼) of Section Twenty-Eight (28), Township One 
Hundred Eleven (111), Range Fifty-Five (55)  

And 
That portion of the Southwest Quarter (SW ¼) lying North of the CNW Railroad 

Right of Way of Section Thirty Three (33), Township One Hundred Eleven 
(111), Range Fifty-Five (55)  

Baker Township, in  
Kingsbury County, South Dakota.  

Property will be sold by SEALED BIDS with the right to  
raise bid at bid opening. Info and bid forms can be 

obtained by contacting the Wilkinson & Schumacher

[...]

Sellers reserve the right to accept or reject any and all offers.  

KINGSBURY COUNTY REAL ESTATE    

LAND FOR SALE 
VERNON VEDVEI  

IS OFFERING THE FOLLOWING FARMLAND FOR SALE: 

Tract 1: The Southwest Quarter (SW ¼), less acreage, of Section One (1), 
Township One Hundred Eleven (111), Range Fifty-Four (54)  

And 
Tract 2: Acreage consisting of 5.4 acres more or less located in the Southwest 

Quarter (SW ¼) of Section One (1), Township One Hundred Eleven (111), 
Range Fifty Four (54) Kingsbury County, South Dakota. 

Property will be sold by SEALED BIDS with the right to  

raise bid at bid opening. Info and bid forms can be 
obtained by contacting the Wilkinson & Schumacher 

Law Prof LLC., PO Box 29, De Smet, SD 57231,